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The following rocar transfers have been approved by the

Bureau of Mines with immediate effect:
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Designation
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To whom to ReportFrom To

1, Chandresh Bohra,
Dy. Controller of Mines

Central Zone,
lBM, Nagpur

Nagpur Regional
Otfice, lBM, Nagpur

The Regional Controller of
Mines, NR Office, lBM, Nagpur

2. Pranita Sawant,
Junior Mining Geoloqist

TMP Division,
lBM, Nagpur

CentralZone, lBM,
Nagpur

The Controller of Mines (CZ),
Central Zone, lBM, Nagpur
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